TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 15:49h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
SLIDING MITRE SAW 2100 W - 255
MM
VISCME255
2100W sliding mitre saw has a no-load rotation speed of 4700rpm,
36-teeth blade with a 2.8 thickness and 255mm disc diameter, to
perform all your activities safely and effectively.
Key features
> 2100 W of power, 255 mm blade, extendable arm and high
precision laser, it performs angular cuts of 0-90º and 45-45º, which
ensures high efficiency and reliability. Includes collection bag, to
keep the space and air clean.
Specifications
(Bevel) Max. width x cutting depth 45°/0° º 210 x 45 mm
(Bevel) Max. width x cutting depth 45°/45° 150/210 x 45 mm
(Miter) Max. width x cutting depth 0°/0° 300 x 85 mm
(Miter) Max. width x cutting depth 0°/45° 300 x 85 mm
Adjustable swivel table from 45° up to + 45 Yes
Blade diameter 255 mm
Blade hole diameter 25,4 mm
Carrying handle Yes
Clamp Yes
Cutting angle (bevel) 0º / 45º
Cutting angle (miter) - 45º / 0º / + 45º
Disc thickness 2,8 mm
Double slide rail Yes
Height 430 mm
Length 745 mm
No-load Speed 4700 rpm
Number of teeth on the blade 36 dentes
Product weight 17.852 kg
Product weight 19,4 kg
Rated power 2100 W
Rear table support Yes
Side support bars Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 104 dB(A), k = 3
Weight with packaging 23.666 kg
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 15:49h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
Specifications
Width 540 mm